41 Total Account 501 20,946 9,927 30,873

547 OTHER FUEL EXPENSE
42 Coyote Springs Gas 57,429 -2,651 54,778
43 CS2 Gas Transportation Charge 6,832 1,052 7,884
44 Lancaster Gas 0 57,669 57,669
45 Lancaster Gas Transportation Charge 0 6,014 6,014
46 Lancaster Gas Transportation Optimization 0 -392 -392
47 Rathdrum Gas 2,628 -2,285 343
48 Northeast CT Gas 3 73 76
49 Boulder Park Gas 1,461 -1,276 185
50 Kettle Falls CT Gas 303 -101 202
51 Total Account 547 68,656 58,102 126,758 Exhibit NO.6

Case No. AVU-E-10-01
W. Johnson, Avista

Schedule 1, p. 1 of 2

Avista Corp.
Power Supply Pro forma -Idaho Jurisdiction

System Numbers. Jan 2009 - Dec 2009 Actual and Oct 2010 - Sep 2011 Pro Forma

Jan 09 - Dec 09 Oct 10.-. S.!R ~Q /\....r../.,....O '.'. '.'.::.'~. 'ii;; \;~ (;
Actuals Adjustment Pro fg~ii\T\!:' (') \"t)f;",.i ¡'V'"

'lorn ~PR \ 3 I\M l\: 43

Line
No.

REVISED APRIL 6, 2010
CE.,

Line
No.

Avista Corp.
Power Supply Pro forma - Idaho Jurisdiction

System Numbers - Jan 2009 . Dec 2009 Actual and Oct 2010 - Sep 2011 Pro Forma .' . ' r.

\f\,L'J'.¡U.".#.. .''' ..,0,,
Oct 10 - Sep nT\UTI\:':~J

Adjustment Pro forma ,.

in\o APR \ 3 AM \\: 43

Jan 09 - Dec 09
Actuals

565 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRICITY BY OTHERS
52 WNP-3 789 0 789
53 Sand Dunes-Warden 13 0 13
54 Black Creek Wheeling 25 -4 21
55 Wheeling for System Sales & Purchases 332 0 332
56 PTP Transmission for Colstrip & Coyote 8,432 -2 8,430
57 PTP Transmission for Lancaster 0 4,503 4,503
58 Redirected Lancaster Transmission 0 -241 -241
59 BPA Townsend-Garrison Wheeling 1,173 0 1,173
60 Avista on BPA - Borderline 1,530 0 1,530
61 Kootenai for Worley 45 0 45
62 Sagle-Northern Lights 140 0 140
63 Garrison-Burke 226 44 270
64 PGE Firm Wheeling 647 -4 643
65 Total Account 565 13,352 4,296 17,648

536 WATER FOR POWER
66 Headwater Benefits Payments 716 7 723

549.MISC OTHER GENERATION EXPENSE
67 Rathdrum Municipal Payment 160 0 160

68 ITOTAL EXPENSE 440,570 -163,960 276,6101

447 SALES FOR RESALE
69 Modeled Short-Term Market Sales 0 45,214 45,214
70 Actual ST Market Sales - Physical 158,707 -158,707 0
71 Peaker (PGE) Capacity Sale 1,748 0 1,748
72 Nichols Pumping Sale 1,642 1,511 3,153
73 Sovereign/Kaiser DES 511 -432 79
74 Pend Oreile DES & Spinning 613 -154 459
75 Northwestern Load Following 4,554 -3,556 998
76 NaturEner 313 -313 0
77 SMUD Sale 27,648 -22,265 5,383
78 Ancillary Services 686 -686 0
79 BPA NT Deviation Energy 1,233 -1,233 0
80 Total Account 447 197,655 -140,621 57,034

456 OTHER ELECTRIC REVENUE
81 Renewable Energy Credit Sales 144 -144 0
82 Gas Not Consumed Sales Revenue 33,137 -33,137 0
83 Total Account 456 33,281 -33,281 0

453 SALES OF WATER AND WATER POWER
84 Upstream Storage Revenue 381 -20 361

454 MISC RENTS
85 Colstrip Rents 29 0 29

86 ITOTAL REVENUE 231,346 -173,922 57,4241

87 ITOTAL NET EXPENSE 209,224 9,963 219,1871

88 Clearwater Paper Purchase Assigned to Idaho 19,413

89 Total Adjustment Including Clearwater Paper 29,376

Exhibit NO.6
Case No. AVU-E-10-01

W. Johnson, Avista
Schedule 1, p. 2 of 2

R
E
V
I
S
E
D

A
P
R
I
L

6
,
2
0
1
0

A
v
i
s
t
a

C
o
r
p
.

M
ar

ke
t P

ur
ch

as
es

 a
nd

 S
al

es
, P

la
nt

 G
en

er
at

io
n

an
d

F
ue

l C
os

t S
um

m
ar

y
Id

ah
o

Pr
of

or
m

a
O

ct
ob

er
 2

01
0

-
Se

pt
em

be
r

20
11

M
ar

ke
t S

al
es